LRBb0354
06/18/2007 02:11:24 PM

Page 1
2007 DRAFTING REQUEST
Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB40)
Received: 06/15/2007 Received By: rchampag
Wanted: Soon Identical to LRB:
For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau By/Representing: Runde (DL)
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO Drafter: rchampag
May Contact: Addl. Drafters: Jjkuesel
Subject: State Finance - bonding Extra Copies:
State Govt - state bldg proj
Submit via email: YES
Requester's email:
Carbon copy (CC:) to:
Pre Topic:
LFB:......Runde (DL) -
Topic:
UW System Major Union and Student Center Projects
Instructions:
See Attached
Drafting History:
Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed Proofed Submitted Jacketed Regquired
17
/1 rchampag  csicilia pgreensl sbasford
06/18/2007 06/18/2007  06/18/2007 _____ 06/18/2007
FE Sent For:

<END>



LRBb0354
06/15/2007 11:39:36 AM
Page 1

2007 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB40)
Received: 06/15/2007 Received By: rchampag
Wanted: Soon Identical to LRB:
For: Legislative Fiscal Bureau By/Representing: Runde (DL)
This file may be shown to any legislator: NO Drafter: rchampag
May Contact: Addl. Drafters: jkuesel

Subject: State Finance - bonding Extra Copies:
State Govt - state bldg proj

Submit via email: YES
Requester's email:

Carbon copy (CC:) to:

Pre Topic:

LFB.......Runde (DL) -

Topic:

UW System Major Union and Student Center Projects

Instructions:

See Attached

Drafting History:

Vers. Drafted Reviewed Typed Proofed Submitied Jacketed Required

e
/7 rchampag /g e (:_}ig
a7

ent For:
go\ <END>




; ChamEagne, Rick

From: Runde, Al

Sent: Monday, June 18, 2007 7:33 AM
To: Champagne, Rick

Subject: bonding authority

Rick,

All the changes to the UW bonding authority in the Senate should be made to 20.867(t). This appropriation should be
increased by $157,606,600 for the three Union projects (UWEC and Madison Union South and Memorial -- LFB Paper
182), and by $205,614,000 for the various campus dorm projects (LFB paper 183).

Sorry about that,
Al

Al Runde

Legislative Fiscal Analyst
Wisconsin Legislative Fiscal Bureau
(608) 266-3847




State of Wiscansin

2007 - 2008 LEGISLATURE LRBb0354/1
RAC&JTK:ZA.:...

LFB:.....Runde (DL) - UW System Major Union and Studént Center Projects

FOR 2007-09 BUDGET -- NoT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
SENATE AMENDMENT,

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2007 SENATE BILL 40

(ACrease Tthe underscored

dollar amount by, $152 ot oo
/ / ’

/
|
|
z

/

/
1 At the locations indi?ated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
i




L0 15¢ /
LR‘BﬁB@'}%
S JTK&RAC:cjs:nwn
" mgert [ gud

1 C}“}\\ “« Eau Claire — Davies Center addition and

2 remodeling or replacement 31,406,600

3 (Total project all funding sources $48,802,000) }}1

— Madison 3 ,600, OOO

La Crosse — Acadeg}ifyguilding 700, OOO

e
e
o

P s 4
?’W Extension— Lowell-Hall-guest-room remodeling
5
H
2
6
,

(Total prgjgéﬂtfall funding sources $44,000,000

re

8 Madis{;pﬁ&’— Parking ramps 36 and 46 exg@ﬁéon 4,432,000

ﬁ(Total project all funding sourgﬁsﬁgﬂl 132,000)

10/ — Chadbourneﬁfgﬁﬁfgence Hall renova- /%

11 tion ~"P’ﬁase 3 and Barnard Resi- ffaf/ - \
12; d@ﬂcz Hall renovation /ﬂx% 14,627,000
1: ff{—- Lakeshore residence hall develg};ﬁf
u ment phases 1and2 —

— School of Human Ecology addition _,//«w*"“'"2,950’000

——(Totat ILf 7,950,000)
. %:%: f( e pr% 7 uﬁ%ng of at [ine inSert(and « st 7‘%«6{6"?%?’?7;

17 — Umon South eplacement
U PRy
18 = Memorial Union jgenovatlon %};g& TF 5‘5*";
)

19 gmdesh  (Total project all funding sources S

20 / Oshkosh— Academic building 350,000 )

21 é (Total project all funding SOUrees §

22 “*«5\” e (1117} g%yle residence hall 34.000:000

\



2007 — 2008 Legislature ~ 27~ JTK&&}I\{QE‘?S?III\IA{IZ]

st

1 Parkside — Suite style residence hall 17740000&

2 ““"‘*ff»gl?ylatteville — Williams Field House addition and

3 rgfﬁ@d?ling %f’ﬁé,727,000

- f
H

4 River Falls — George Fields South Forks fﬁ”‘/

e 14,714,000 |

¢

36,205.000 |

— Residence hal}i§5»f€govatlo 19,995,000

8 Stout — Price Commﬁns 2nd floor renovation 2,429,000

e

9 (Total prgj,et“f{fall funding sources $3,079,000)

o,

10 Systern—~ Utility Improvements — Madison w“4,815000

11 (Total project all funding sources $24,704,000)

12 ’ Whitewater — Suite style residence hall 35,728,000

L i
137 ~— Drumlin Dining Hall renovation
ﬁ. / W?@ / e g?fw; / PP e %:& i’ m??‘\% Fina 7

1@ el 4. Projects financed by existing program revenue

15 supported borrowing authority:

16 Eau Claire — Davies Center addition and

17 remodeling or replacement 8,510,400

18 = (Total preject all funding sources $48,802,000) )
{?\\\ L g e e

SRS 1Y, 10 [ w [ha7 [me ;M%fg A I%e
AT ALCr e — T M & fﬁfégﬁg éwf-} i TrelL

“F
&

ates ffgfjjf by )

21 remodeling or replacement 8,885,000

\

22 (Total project all funding sources $48,802,000) ",



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20
21

22

2007 - 2008 Legislature - 28 -

~baCrosse — Stadium and fields

(Total project all funding sources $14,612,000)

Madlsonw— Parking ramps 36 and 46 expansion
(Total prOJect all funding sources $7,132,000)

Stout — Price Cc\;vfiimons 2nd floor renovation

(Total project all fundmg sources $3,079 OOO)

6 Projects financed by buz]dmg trust funds

La Crosse — Academic buﬂdmg )

(Total project all fundmg sﬁurces $44 000,000)
Superior — Academic burldmg &

(Total project all fundmg sources $32,343 OOO)\\,,,%

7. Projects financed by g]fts, grants, and other receipts:

La Crosse —-—f,Academic building
(Totaly‘,pi’”oject all funding sources $44,000,000)
- Stadium and fields

%,,ﬁ{;fotal project all funding sources $14,612,000)

:!,,I{;Iadisoﬁ — Music performance building

— School of Human Ecology addition

q

\

LRBb0011/2
JTK&RAC:¢cjs:nwn

2,500,000
2,700,000

650,000

350,000

1,200,000

6,000,000
12,112,000

43,865,000

22,500,000

::%u gtal project all funding sources $47,950,000)

¢ _ Union Seuth replacememt iy
ti#‘% ”’g’fu 4 ” S

e Memorlal Umor&r no

em doo

G5 g@'%g, | mie %: szsf ‘e Twrat line PN %%“%é




State of Wisconsin

2007 - 2008 LEGISLATURE LRBb0354/1
' RAC&JTK:¢js:pg

LFB.:.....Runde (DL) - UW System Major Union and Student Center Projects
FOR 2007-09 BUDGET -- NoT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
SENATE AMENDMENT ,

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 2007 SENATE BILL 40

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 1. Page 398, line 9: increase the underscored dollar amount by $157,606,600.
3 2. Page 1593, line 14: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals
4 accordingly):

5 “Eau Claire — Davies Center addition and

6 remodeling or replacement 31,406,600

(Total project all funding sources

$48,802,000)”.
9 3. Page 1594, line 5: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals

10 accordingly):



11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19
20

21

22

2007 - 2008 Legislature -2 - RAC@%?%?&?S%Q

“— Union South replacement 85,700,000
(Total project all funding sources $87,000,000)

— Memorial Union theater wing reno-

vation 40,500,000

(Total project all funding sources
$52,000,000)”.
4. Page 1594, line 15: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals
accordingly):

“4. Projects financed by existing program revenue

supported borrowing authority:

Eau Claire — Davies Center addition and

remodeling or replacement 8,510,400

(Total project all funding sources
$48,802,000)”.
5. Page 1594, line 16: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals
accordingly):

“Eau Claire — Davies Center addition and

femodeling or replacement 8,885,000

(Total project all funding sources

$48,802,000)”.

6. Page 1595, line 13: after that line insert (and adjust the appropriate totals

accordingly):



2007 - 2008 Legislature -3 -

“— Union South replacement
(Total project all funding sources $87,000,000)

— Memorial Union theater wing reno-

vation

(Total project all funding sources
$52,000,000)”.

(END)

LRBb0354/1
RAC&JTK:cjs:pg

2,000,000

11,500,000




